

School Sidewalk Improvements -											
15 - 33 - 5/22/15 at 11am											
				Reliable Excavating		D&P Construction		Genovisi Construction			
				Danbury CT		Trumbull, CT		Tolland, CT			
		EST.									
Item		Qty	Unit	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$		
Concrete Curbing	1A	856	LF	\$ 25.50	\$ 21,828.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 27,392.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 21,400.00		
Additional Monolithic Concr. Curb	1B	68	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,720.00		
Mountable Concrete Curbing	1C	68	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,904.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,760.00		
Concrete Sidewalk restoration	1D	1,356	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,560.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 15,594.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,340.00		
Concrete Handicapped Ramp	1E	545	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,630.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,900.00		
Bit. Concrete Pavement	2A	80	SY	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00		
Bit. Concrete Lip Curbing	2B	695	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,340.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,900.00		
Additional Backfill Material	2C	10	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00		
Lawn restoration	3	925	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,475.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,400.00		
Type C Catch Basin Top Replacement	4	5	Ea	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 7,000	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 10,900.00		
Total					\$ 65,717.00		\$ 86,825.00		\$ 99,970.00		
No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting											
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting											
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.											
Town of Ridgefield											

School Sidewalk Improvements -						
15 - 33 - 5/22/15 at 11am						
					NAC Industries	
					Oxford, CT	
		EST.				
		Qnty	Unit		Unit \$	Total \$
Concrete Curbing	1A	856	LF		\$ 30.00	\$ 25,680.00
Additional Monolithic Concr. Curb	1B	68	LF		\$ 40.00	\$ 2,720.00
Mountable Concrete Curbing	1C	68	LF		\$ 30.00	\$ 2,040.00
Concrete Sidewalk restoration	1D	1,356	LF		\$ 12.00	\$ 16,272.00
Concrete Handicapped Ramp	1E	545	SF		\$ 40.00	\$ 21,800.00
Bit. Concrete Pavement	2A	80	SY		\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
Bit. Concrete Lip Curbing	2B	695	SF		\$ 20.00	\$ 13,900.00
Additional Backfill Material	2C	10	CY		\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
Lawn restoration	3	925	SY		\$ 10.00	\$ 9,250.00
Type C Catch Basin Top Replacement	4	5	Ea		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
Total						\$ 103,662.00
No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting						
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting						
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.						
Town of Ridgefield						